
Code

Maximum

Consumption Voltage

Lamp

HolderModel

E14PWM.005 40W 220-240VAC IP200.82KgNot includedPRICL

E14

2xE14

PWM.006

PWM.007

40W

2x40W

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

IP20

IP20

0.76Kg

1.32Kg

Not included

Not included
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101mm
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247mm

118mm

PRICL BOWL CURB

PWM.005 PWM.006 PWM.007

PRICL BOWL CURB/ /

Lamp Weight IP Rate

Plaster

IP20

Interior Wall Surface, Recessed
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